CNW25
CNW23
CNW203
Ø 2,1 ÷ Ø 2,5
Shank dia: .082” ÷ .099”
Gauge: 13¾ ÷ 12½
16°
Ø 5,2 ÷ Ø 6,2

_r
e
v2
0
3
1
/0
3
/2
0
2
3
 D
V
Ref. No. Part No. Description
111 2MCN2357-A111 Washer Seal
102 2MCN3383-A102 Washer
106 2MCN3383-A105 O-Ring
101 2MCN3390-A101 Hex. Soc. Hd. Bolt
103 2MCN3165-A105 Rubber Pad
104 2MCN3383-A104 Deflector
105 2MCN3165-A104 Muffler
107 2MCN2970-A104 Hex. Soc. Hd. Screw
108 2MCN2565-A108 Hex. Soc. Hd. Bolt
109 2MCN2357-A109 Guide Cover
110 2MCN2565-A110 Cap
113 2MM365-A110 Compression Spring
115 2MCN2970-A109 O-Ring
116 2MCN2357-A116 Washer
118 2MCN2565-A118 Cylinder Cap Seal
117 2MM365-A113 Hd. Valve Piston
120 2MCN2565-A120 Driver Unit
114 2MCN2357-A114 O-Ring
121 2MM365-A120 Collar
123 2MCN2357-A123 O-Ring
124 2MCN2565-A124 Cylinder Ring
125 2MCN2565-A125 Cylinder Spacer
126 2MCN2357-A126 O-Ring
127 2MCN2565-A127 Bumper
119 2MM365-A118 O-Ring
122 2MCN2565-A122 Cylinder
200  2MCN2970-A200  Trigger Valve Unit
112 2MCN2357-A112 Seal
201 2MCN2970-A201 O-Ring
211 2MCN2970-A211 Pin
212 2MCN2970-A212 Cover Plunger
202 2MCN2970-A202 Plunger Cap
209 2MCN2357-A209 Plunger
206 2MCN3165-A206 O-Ring
210 2MCN2970-A210 Trigger Valve Head
208 2MCN2970-A208 O-Ring
213 2MCN2970-A213 O-Ring
214 2MCN2970-A214 O-Ring
205 2MCN2970-A205 Valve Plunger
204 2MCN3165-A205 O-Ring
207 2MCN2970-A207 Spring
203 2MCN2970-A203 O-Ring
420 2MCN2357-A420 Nail Stop
302 2MCN2357-A302 O-Ring
423 2MCN2970-A422 Dust Shield Plug
425 2MCN3390-A505 Safety Spring
405 2MCN3390-A409 O-Ring
403 2MCN2565-A403 Nose Piece
411 2MCN2565-A411 Rod
417 2MCN2970-A416 Pu Retainer
419 2MCN2970-A418 Stopper Finger Spring
216 2MCN2970-A216 Secondary Trigger
408 2MCN2357-A408 Pusher Spring B
418 2MCN3165-A211 Spring Pin
412 2MCN2357-A412 Feed Piston Cap
217 2MCN2970-A217 Trigger
407 2MCN2970-A407 O-Ring
410 2MCN2565-A410 Pusher Spring A
301 2MCN2357-A301 Gun Body Unit
218 2MCN3165-A216 Spiral Pins
219 2MCN2357-A219 Spiral Pins
303 2MCN2357-A303 End Cap
401 2MCN2357-A401 O-Ring
304 2MCN3165-A304 Dusty Cover
215 2MCN2970-A215 Spring Pin
402 2MCN2970-A402 O-Ring
406 2MCN2565-A406 Feed Piston
404 2MCN2565-A404 Hex. Soc. Hd. Bolt
409 2MCN2970-A408 Feed Bumper
305 2MCN3165-A305 Air Plug
413 2MCN2970-A411 C-Ring
414 2MCN2970-A413 Door Latch
415 2MCN3383-A415 Latch Spring
416 2MCN2565-A416 Door
421 2MCN2357-A421 Pin-Nail Stop
422 2MCN2565-A422 Muzzle Protector
424 2MCN2565-A424 Safety
427 2MCN2565-A427 Magazine Case
430 2MCN2970-A429 Spring Base
433 2MCN2970-A433 Pull Spring
435 2MCN2970-A435 Pin Feed Piston
429 2MCN2565-A429 S-Ring
431 2MCN2565-A431 Spacer
426 2MCN2565-A426 Door Shaft Pin
428 2MCN2565-A428 Adjust Post
432 2MCN2970-A432 Spacer
434 2MCN2565-A434 Magazine Cover
436 2MCN2565-A436 Feed Finger
437 2MCN2970-A437 Feed Finger Spring
438 2MCN2357-A438 Hex. Soc. Hd. Bolt
439 2MCN2357-A439 Protector Washer
440 2MSN2213-A409 Flat Washer
441 2MCN2357-A441 Spring Cover
442 2MCN2357-A442 Magazine Shaft Pin
443 2MCN2970-A442 Bolt Cap
500 2MSN2213-K216 Sequential actuation KIT
444 2MCN2565-A444 Safety Guide
Parti di ricambio - Spare parts - Ersatzteile - Pièces de rechange - Recambios
Ανταλλακτικά - Partes sobresselentes - Wisselstukken - Yedek parçalar
1
2